
Name of the Corporate Debtor- SQ INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
Date of commencement of CIRP: 18-12-2023
List of Creditors as on: 09-06-2025

Details of claim admitted

Date of 
Receipt Amount of Claim

Amount of claim 
admitted Nature of Claim

Amount 
covered 
by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party

%ge of 
voting 
share in 
COC

1 Fanny Ashit Mehta 28-Dec-23 10,89,52,117.00    7,12,89,041.00        Financial Creditor-UnSecured No No No 100.00%               -                 -    3,76,63,076.00 -                            
2

Sunshine Tracon Private Limited 10-Apr-24 6,69,56,442.00      6,69,56,442.00        
Financial Creditor-UnSecured 
(Related Party) No No No 0.00%

              -                 -                           -   
-                            

17,59,08,559.00    13,82,45,483.00     -           -           3,76,63,076.00 -                            

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks if any

Sr. No. Name of Creditor

Details of Claim Amount 
of 

contingen
t Claim

Amount 
of any 

mututal 
dues that 
may be 
set off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted


